Sep 08 2024 (03:13) India Rail Info 1

Saharsa - Purnea DEMU Special/05226 - DEMU - ECR
BDMA/Budhma to BNKI/Banmankhi Junction
Oh 48m - 33 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SHC  |Saharsa Junction 17:45 0o |1 0 28 |43 |ECR
2 |KKNH |Karukhirhar Nagar 17:53 17:54 m |0 |1 4 56 |50 |[ECR
3 |BYP Baijnathpur 17:59 18:00 Tm |0 |1 8 62 |48 |ECR
4 |MEE |Mithai 18:07 18:08 m [0 |1 16 |58 |48 |ECR
5 |DMH |Dauram Madhepura 18:14 18:16 2m (0 |1 21 29 |49 |ECR
6 |BDMA |Budhma 18:33 18:34 m |0 |1 30 |23 |48 |ECR
7 |BHTH |Bhairopatti Halt 18:42 18:43 m |0 |1 33 |54 |47 |ECR
8 DEPI |Deenapatti 18:48 18:49 Tm (0 |1 37 |54 |49 |ECR
9 |MRJ |Murliganj 18:56 18:57 Tm [0 |1 44 |58 |49 |ECR
10 [RPLY [Rupauli 19:03 19:04 m [0 |1 49 |64 |50 |ECR
11 |JNKR [Janakinagar 19:10 19:11 Tm |0 |1 56 39 |50 |ECR
12 |HPI Harpatti Halt 19:16 19:17 Tm |0 |1 59 |50 (49 |ECR
13 |BNKI [Banmankhi Junction 19:22 19:24 2m |0 |1 63 |54 ECR
14 |SRSI  |Sarsi 19:35 19:36 m |0 |1 73 |32 |45 |ECR
15 |ATX  |Alinagar Tola 19:42 19:43 Tm |0 |1 76 |78 |47 |ECR
16 |KTNR |Kirtyanand Nagar 19:50 19:51 Tm (0 |1 85 |22 |43 |ECR
17 |PRNC |Purnia Court 20:16 20:18 2m |2 |1 94 (12 |42 [ECR
18 |PRNA |Purnea Junction 20:45 0o 1 99 - 44 |NFR

Sep 08 2024 (03:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



